Mayor's Youth Advisory Council

Membership

Seat

At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large

Term Ends
5/1/2025
5/1/2025
5/1/2021
5/1/2026
5/1/2024
5/1/2023
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
5/1/2027
5/1/2027
5/1/2027
5/1/2027
5/1/2027
6/30/2027
5/1/2026
6/30/2027
5/1/2026
6/30/2027
6/30/2027
5/1/2026
6/30/2027

Current Member

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Andoni Urioste
Dhruv P. Grandhe
Eli Hi Crowley
Gavin Mitchell
Jacob Thomas
John F. Carney
Mekhi D. Bradford
Alexandra M. Lilley
Celina A. Martinez
Hylye R. Montoya
Kate C. Krous
Mahlet T. Habteyes
Martha S. Barrera
Olivia Adkins

Vivian D. Wiseman

Council District

9
Non-City Resident

7
4
9
7
4
2
1
7
6
4
9
5
2



