Mayor's Youth Advisory Council

Membership

Seat	Term Ends	Current Member	Council District
At Large	5/1/2025		
At Large	5/1/2025		
At Large	5/1/2021		
At Large	5/1/2026		
At Large	5/1/2024		
At Large	5/1/2023		
At Large	6/30/2027	Mr. Andoni Urioste	9
At Large	6/30/2027	Mr. Dhruv P. Grandhe	Non-City Resident
At Large	5/1/2027	Mr. Eli Hi Crowley	7
At Large	5/1/2027	Mr. Gavin Mitchell	4
At Large	5/1/2027	Mr. Jacob Thomas	9
At Large	5/1/2027	Mr. John F. Carney	7
At Large	5/1/2027	Mr. Mekhi D. Bradford	4
At Large	6/30/2027	Ms. Alexandra M. Lilley	2
At Large	5/1/2026	Ms. Celina A. Martinez	1
At Large	6/30/2027	Ms. Hylye R. Montoya	7
At Large	5/1/2026	Ms. Kate C. Krous	6
At Large	6/30/2027	Ms. Mahlet T. Habteyes	4
At Large	6/30/2027	Ms. Martha S. Barrera	9
At Large	5/1/2026	Ms. Olivia Adkins	5
At Large	6/30/2027	Ms. Vivian D. Wiseman	2